o \ T
RO a \‘ - -
€ p\c\\_\"\( P amme Bus Route “HS” \
- 1 P\NS\T‘S\‘\\eS‘ ——— [ ) Bus Stop
[ W Route to Transit Facility \
Connection Point
## Connection Route(s)
4?06:%\ @ Timepoint
./%. I UNC Campus
2
=
S
3
= [ )
§ :§+HOMESTEADJRD
H % e
D HIGH SCH H
AIRnAND,fo Q""lmﬁ .
=
! s
Meszg, 5 §
ko & 4
N /’
A = N ELLIOTT RD f ,
-‘E‘ N ESTES DR
~ 0Z0 '
NORTH L 5
6 =)
OF (
s =
peTs
< &
=
S
2 S %
% &
% Q
%, <& )
= Y
E Gy % \\“\
m
b N
2 %, 501
%
O,
%o S T{\'A.Gi?d.'g:'x 1

HlllSBOROUGH RD

MORRIS GROVE
ELEMENTARY

FACILITY

:

MORRIS GROVE ELEMENTARY / E FRANKLIN AT VARSITY THEATER

HS ROUTE / SOUTHBOUND

S GREENSBORO ST

A.cCx,CL, ,D,
GJJEX.N,NS,RU,S T,
400,405,800,805

CW,F,
J.405

KENAN

STADIUM
u

Q UNC
HOSPITAL

~y n
M"VMNG“‘

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Southern Southern
. Human | E Franklin St EFranklin St | Human | High School
Transit | Morris Grove | Rogers Rdat | Chapel Hill 1| Services/ |t Varsity atVarsity | Services/ | RdatCeltic | Morris Grove | Transit
Facility | Elementary | PurefoyDr | HighSchool | Seymour Ctr | Theater Theater | SeymourCtr | Cirle | Elementary | Facility
0 0 6 6 60 6 6 0 6 0 O
5:30 aM | 5:40 am | 5:43 aM | 5:46 am | 5:52 am | 6:07aM 6:10 AM | 6:22 AM | 6:25 AM | 6:31 AM --
-- 6:40 aM | 6:43 AM | 6:46 AM | 6:52 am | 7:07 aMm 7:10 am | 7:22 am | 7:25 am | 7:31 aMm --
-- 7:40 aM | 7:43 aMm | 7:46 aM | 7:52 am | 8:07 am 8:10 aM | 8:22 am | 8:25 am | 8:31 am --
5 -- 8:40 am | 8:43 AM | 8:46 aM | 8:52 am | 9:07 am 9:10 aM | 9:22 AM | 9:25 AM | 9:31 AM --
-- 9:40 aM | 9:43 AM | 9:46 am | 9:52 am | 10:07 Am 10:10 amM|10:22 am|10:25 am|10:31 am --
-- 10:40 AmM|10:43 am[10:46 Am | 10:52 aAmM| 11:07 AM 11:10 amM|11:22 am|11:25 am|11:31 am --
-- 11:0 am |11:43 aM|11:46 Am | 11:52 am| 12:07 PM 12:10pM|12:22 Pm|12:25 PM | 12:31 PM --
-- 12:40 pm|12:43 pm | 12:46 Pm | 12:52 Pm| 1:07 PM™ 1:10pm | 1:22pm | 1:25pPMm | 1:31 PMm --
-- 1:40pm | 1:3pm | 1:46pM | 1:52pPM | 2:07 PM 2:10pMm | 2222 pM | 2225pPM | 231 PM --
s -- 2:40pm | 2243pPM | 226pPM | 252 pPm | 3:07 PM 3:10pm | 3:22pPMm | 3:25pPMm | 3:31 PMm --
o -- 3:40pm | 3:43pM | 3:46pPM | 3:52pPm | 4:07 PM 4:10pm | 4:22pMm | 4:25pPMm | 4:31 PM --
-- 4:40pm | 4:43pPMm | 4:46pPM | 4:52pm | 5:07 PM 5:10pm | 5:22pMm | 5:25pPMm | 5:31 PMm --
-- 5:40pm | 5:43pMm | 5:46pPm | 5:52pPm | 6:07 PM 6:10pPm | 6:22pPM | 6:25PM | 6:31pPM | 6:41 PM

INSTRUCTIONS

8:00 am
9:00 am

®

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather

conditions, or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes

400, 405, 420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




J21e3y ] AJSIeA 18 ulpjueld 3
/ A1e1uaWa|g 2A0ID) SO

SZ0Z "w9 AVANY( IAILIIH43 SILNOY

'91G/¢ DN |IH [2deyd peoy
3SNOY|IIIN 0069 |8 21uaWw(euostad 0 L06Y 696
616 [P OpuBWE|| S9|SUI [B SOIUNSIP SOAIRUIDI|E

SO1PWIOJ U UQIDeWLIOUl Jou21qo apand a5

"9A0QE 1IPIU0D 31 WOJJ PaUIRIqO 34
Aew ysIj3u3 ueyl Jayio sadensue| ul uoneullojul
"106%7'696'616 10 915/ DN lliH [2deyD 'py
3SNOY||IIN 0069 1B 101RUIPIO0D) |A S)IL pue
S8y Awjigesi@ usuel [iiH [2deyd ay1 10euod
qurejdwod e 3|1} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue sa1n1e1s
9531 Japun suonesdijgo Jno 1Noge uoneulJojul
9J0Wl 104 "SN1.IS |e1llew IO ‘U0ISSaIdxa Jopuas
‘AinuUspl JopuUa3 ‘UONLIUSIIO |BNX3S ‘UISII0 [eUOIEU
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidijaJ J0j0d ‘93el ‘xas ‘a38e JO SISeq
341 UO 21eUlWIIDSIP 10U S20p Nsuel] [jIH [2deyd
"Aljod umo [I1H [2deyd pue 7961 4O 10V SIYSIY
IA1D 3U3 ‘066 | JO 1DV S2NI[IGesId LM SUBDLISWY
a1 Jo suoisinold syl Yyaim aoueplodde uj

IA 31LIL/VaY

(shepijoy paziudodal UMO] J0J 1daIx3)
Kepll4 — Aepuon
‘wd00:G - 'We peg
uado aJe S321JO SANRASIUILPY

SYNOH 1I1440

USURIYDD %
1ISUBIIUD/WO0D%000308) °
SIOTISURIID :9Sq3M
3107))Iyjedeydjoumoi@isueliyd ;jrews

cer/'S8Y'6l6 -duoyd

91542 DN ‘|IIH 12deyd
'PROY 3SNOH [N 0069 :SS9IPPY

LISNVYL T1IH 13dVH)

JISUn}

JIH 30D

‘(s9x1g Suipeojun

/3uipeo| usaym 1daoxa) eale supjied Jo sue|

[9AB Aue Ul SN 91 JO 1UOJJ Ul PURIS JO SUNIXD
J31Je SNQ 9y JO JUOJJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 9Seald -

*Joop Jeal ay1 y8nouyy 1xa aseald ‘9|qissod UBYp -

“J314JeD PaJINIAS B Ul SN 3yl Uo
14y3n0ouqg 9q Ajuo Aew (Sjewiue 3JIAI9S-UOU) S19d -

'SNQ 3y JJO 198 01 JueM
NoA 210130 ¥20|q J|ey e 1noge pJod [eudis a3yl |nd -

*JasN [eNpIAIpUl Y3
10 3ulieay ay1 01 PUNOS JWI| 01 SIDIASP DIUOIIID|D
SuiAe|d usym pasn g 1snw ssuoydpesH -«

"DAMO]|B 10U S| S98RIDA3] DI|OYOD|e JO SIBUIBIUOD
uado 8uissassod Jo sadelanag dljoyodje supulqg -

"DAMO]|B 10U B4R SJI2UIRIUOD NulIp UuadQ -

"PIMO||e J0U S| ‘S91I2JeSD
J1U0J123J9 Sulpn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Supjowls -

“BuinLIp aJe Asy ajiym Joresado sng syl
102J1SIP 10U OP puB UONOW Ul S| 3DIYSA 3yl Usym
SNQ 2y JO UOJ) 3Y1 1B 3ul| MO||2A 3yl pulyaq Aeis .

SdiL 9NIAlY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe Sulnp

paWLIojul AR1S 01 TOUTEOM-TUS WSO UI/NISURTI/SI0IATSS
—SIUsWIPdop/IUSWUISAOS/3]0 T[S0 UJOUMO]
MM :[|IH [2deyD JO UMO] WoJ) S1sje Joj dn udis Jo
/pue STOTURABUIJOUMOT MMM 1ISIA ‘Pa123le 29
Aew 3unnoJ pue sawin pajnNpayds ‘Sapuadiaws
J3410 JO SUONIPUOD J3YILaMm SUI0S SUlINp ‘JSASMOH
"SUONIPUOD JBY1BaM 31 JO SS3|pJedal adIAIDS
apinoud Ajpses 01 s1 Aoljod saisuel] (jIH [odeyd

AJ110d 4IHLVAM LNIINFTONI

DBJ Y3 1531 URD NoA

J1 1018J2d0 3Y) 3SE QUDAS AJUNWILIOD B 1B SNQ e 935
noA usym Jo dois sng doys 29JJ0D) euljoled syl Jesu
19915 UlpjuBl4 1583 UO pa1edo S| ¥ded adpdeld v

'SNQ XaU
a1 JoJ llem asea(d ||y SIxpel axig sng Yyl Y| .
'SHIG Pap|o)
10} 1d9DX3 ‘SN ay1 SpISUl PAMO|e 10U aJe SaYIlg -
"91q JNOA JOJ 984eYD BJIX3 OU S| 3J3Y] -«
'sdo1s J1sue jje 1e pue uonelado dygnd
JO SINOY ||e 18 DBl 3Y3 UO Papeo| aq Ued saylg -

"LNOJ SYOVY Mg

"99.U3 A1IBD UBD S9SN J9MBU SUIOS 3JBJ JUOJJ S|
uo s2X1g oM1 Auied ued sng aisueld] ||iH |edeyd Alaag

SIVY Mg

‘pJeoq 01 NoA

J0J J3JPS 1l 9w pjnom 11 JI SN a3 [9auy 01 Joielado
31 ¥SY “JIaISea SulpJrog ayew 01 sNg 3yl Jo Jooj 3yl
3UlIOMO| ‘|9auy 0S| ued sdwed Ylim SasNQ 9y “SadIASP
Alljlgow/saieyojoaym 3uisn sJauloisnd Joj 1snfusie
959y ‘paJamo| 9 1| 4o dwel ay1 1sanbau ued sauoAuy
‘sduled aABY MOU S9SNQ SaIsuel] |[IH [2dey) 10 1SON

$3SNg ONI13INM ANY S1417 “SdINVY

iAepol1 dde 3suea] ay1 SuIpeOjUMOP
Ag 92uaiiadxa usuel] |IiH [2deyd JnoA spesddn

"J9AD UB] JaISes pue Jaxdinb

din AJSA9 JO 31w 1S8| pue ISJI} 31 pUB ‘SUOIDUU0D
‘SJ19jsuea] sayew os|e ajeAoy isued] ‘dde suo ul
(9]ge|IeAR BU3YM) S9DIAISS BUlIRYS J9100DS PUB 9X10-9
91| suondo Aujigow paJeys usAs pue ‘siapirold
92IAIDS Jsue.] 3jdiNwi JoJ UoNReWIOUl UoNedo|
pue ‘9|NPayds ‘91n0J ‘Bui{del YIM ‘SIapld Jaylo
yum 28e38us 01 pJrogJapes| 0D 2yl 01 SSaIJe pue
‘Je1RAR PUE SWEUXDIU B 9183JD 01 AlljIge 3yl ‘SUod|
pue SaW3aY 9|geZIUI0ISND 31| SBUIXD UN) dAI9I3
0s|e sIasn ajeAkoy 'peoige pue Ajjedo| ‘JNN pue
‘010quied ‘|iH [2dey) puoAaq ssadoe dde pajiwijun
sopinoid ajeAoy 1isued] 3Jeyd JO 93] ‘9jehoy
JsueJ] 01 SJI2W0ISND sapesddn Ajjeonewoine dde
asued] ayy yim diysiauied spisued] |IiH [pdeyd

JISUDJI] HH

sdois AQande-ysiy 1e paisod osfe aJe sainyedap
pue s|eAlle SuiAe|dsip suSiS UoneUIIOUl SUIN-|eY
"S31N0J 211I0AR) JINOA UO S1I|e JapI AW 9AI9I3
01 12315182 USAS pPUP ‘S3INPaYIS 21N0J pa)jwijun
‘UONPWLIOJUI 9Jn1iedap pue |PALLIR SWI] -|PaJ SS220P
01 dde jisueu] oyl asn ‘TWoy ddeysueI] sunisia Aq
10 ‘(sJ9sn ploJpuy) Aejd 918005 uo ‘(siasn o|ddy)
21015 ddy a1 ul papeojumop aq ued dde yisueud )
oy ‘Suiuueid duy pue Supjdeul SNQ aWil-|eaJ Jo)
dde ajigow paJisya.d sjisued] [jIH [2deyd sl ysuea]

NOILVINYOINI SNQ JINLL TV

“UOIIDNJISUOD U0 SIUSAD D1JeJ] ‘Sa1DUS8IaWD

"INOJ dId1 4NOA NV1d

“Jayieam Ag pasned sa1noJal pue suondnusip
3DIAJBS 3pN|DUl 10U Aew salielaun) Jauueld diy

23R 3] Ul 3|ge|lPAR S9DIAISS 1Isuen
dlgnd Jay1o pue lisuel] ||IH |2deyD spli 01 pasu
NoA uonewlojul ay j|e NoA a8 |jim suauueld syl
‘|9Ae1 01 Ue|d NOA Aep 10 aWn aYy1 pue uoneunsap
JNoA ‘uonedo| dunuels UnoA ul odAy 1sn[ oo
SAPW9[30038 SunISIA Ag J0 STO9[3UBIIOS 1k Jauueld
din ayy unisin Ag 08 noA auojaq diiy unoA ueld

dld1 ¥NOA NY1d

"X UO JO %00gade4 U0 810 SUPIIUOAW

18 sn BunISIA AQ Jo ££17/'S81°6 16 8uljied Aq psureiqo
90 UPD SIDIAJSS JIsuel] ||IH [2deyD uo uonewojul
15918| 93U "S1USAS AlUNWILIOD 01 3suodsal Ul Jo
/puUe SpUPWIP DIAIDS 193U 0] JraA ay) Inoy3noiyd
SaW snotLieA 1e paisnipe ag os|e Aewl S|oAS| IS

"9AJ S,JEIA MON pUB ‘Ssewisiyd

J21je Aep syl ‘oaA3 sewnsiuy) ‘Suinidsyuey] Jaue

Kep ‘Lpuanaun( ‘Aepli4 pooo ‘Aeq “Jf Sury JayinT
uJe :SAepIjoy SUIMO||0) 3Y) Uo (NN pue N oN)

92IAS Aepung a1eJado ||im sued] |IH [2deyd

‘Ae@ sewnsuyd pue

‘Ae@ Suinidsyuey] ‘Aeq Joge ‘Ae@ aouspuadapu
‘Ae@ [elowal ‘Aeq sJesA MaN SAepijoy Suimol|o)
341 uo 21eJtado 10U [IM lIsuel] [jIH [2deyd

NOILVINYO4NI AVAITO0H

1ISURYD® X UO SN MO|[0S -
TSUPIIUD/UI0 Y 00g90P] 18 00gade4 U0 SN 3yl -
EEV/L'S8Y'616 (18
10 810°[|Iy[2deyd}oumMoI@USURILYD JIewT
7755696616 19PIY Z3 -
‘wd gy - wre
0£'8 (e# ssa.d) 0061°'696'6 L6 PUNOH pue 307 «
‘wrd Qg - we 00:g sAepljoH
% Aepuns ‘Aepanies ‘wd Qg:9 - "we 0O:/ Aepli
- AepuUoN £€17/°S87°'6 L6 (20gpaaf puo ‘Suiuunid
dui ‘uonowoful [043Ua8) BIIAIBS JIBWIOISNYD) o

SN 01 17INNOD

IIH [2deyD 1e euljoled Y1IoN Jo AlsisAlun syl pue
'010GJJeD ‘||IH [2dEeyD JO SIOYSIA pue SIUSPISaI B3
01 S9JIAJRS Jsueeled pue 91noJ paxly s|gelja) pue
JUSIUBAUOD ‘9)es Sulpircid 321AI3S uoienodsuely
J1lgnd 3344-3¥v4 e Sl Hsued] (|iH ;2deyd

1nogvy




